
NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 99 100 98 99 590 98.5  688.5  GOLD

2 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 91 99 99 97 97 98 581 102.1 683.1  SILVER

3 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95 99 97 98 96 95 580 101.5 681.5  BRONZE

4 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 97 97 99 99 98 94 584 97.1  681.1  

5 Azlan Johari Melaka 98 96 96 96 96 100 582 98.6  680.6  

6 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 95 98 95 95 575 97.5  672.5  

7 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 94 97 95 97 97 96 576 95.9  671.9  

8 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 95 96 98 96 93 97 575 96.7  671.7  

9 Razai Aizat Adzha Perak 92 93 93 96 98 97 569

10 Muhammad Firdaus Salleh Terengganu 96 95 94 95 95 94 569

11 Yee Tianle P.Pinang 93 94 95 97 94 96 569

12 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 96 98 91 568

13 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 92 93 96 95 96 95 567

14 Muhd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92 92 95 96 98 94 567

15 Rais Koh Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 96 90 98 95 91 97 567

16 Alif Fazally Omar Selangor 91 92 96 96 93 98 566

17 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 91 98 94 96 93 94 566

18 Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 95 94 94 95 94 93 565

19 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 95 91 95 96 92 565

20 Norhamizan Marlee ATM 91 91 95 95 95 97 564

21 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 91 92 93 97 93 96 562

22 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 94 92 95 94 97 90 562

23 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 90 91 94 95 96 95 561

24 Mohamad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 93 93 92 96 92 94 560

25 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 93 93 92 98 92 92 560

26 Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 94 92 94 96 92 90 558

27 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 90 94 91 92 96 94 557

28 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 85 92 92 95 98 95 557
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

29 Muhamad Afiq Fakhri Selangor 96 95 85 93 94 90 553

30 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 95 94 93 93 85 552

31 Mohd. Ashraf Mohd. Izham P.Pinang 91 93 93 90 97 87 551

32 Mohd. Hazim Mohd. Raudzi Perak 90 89 92 95 94 90 550

33 Kamal Abu Nawas ATM 91 94 89 91 91 93 549

34 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 94 90 91 89 90 92 546

35 Mohd. Asswan Shamsuddin Pahang 92 91 92 90 87 93 545

36 Muhd. Azarizal Muhd. Affendy ATM 90 90 90 92 95 88 545

37 Ruzaiman Ahmad Badela Perak 86 90 90 95 92 91 544

38 Abdul Rahim Hamid ATM 90 93 89 87 92 93 544

39 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 88 94 91 95 92 83 543

40 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 85 90 92 93 91 89 540

41 Mohd. Atoillah Ahmad ATM 87 88 90 92 89 93 539

42 Kenny Cheah Wen Foong P.Pinang 89 89 89 91 90 88 536

43 Muhammad Kamil Jafni RoslanTerengganu 92 87 90 91 87 82 529

44 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 83 85 91 90 87 85 521

45 Billy Fam Ying Nan Selangor 83 89 91 91 83 83 520

46 Ahmad Abdul Muizz Selangor 81 89 83 83 88 90 514

47 Thaneis a/l Jegathessan Selangor 84 88 93 85 78 85 513

48 Mohd. Jajes Azmin P.Pinang 85 80 83 92 84 87 511

49 Mohd. Mujimudin Mustaza Pahang 83 85 77 86 82 86 499

50 Adlan Azmi Selangor 80 89 75 85 84 81 494

51 Gerald Fong Wen Jue P.Pinang 74 72 73 71 73 68 431

REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL FINAL



Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 99 100 98 99 590

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 97 97 99 99 98 94 584

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 96 98 91 568

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 91 99 99 97 97 98 581

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 95 98 95 95 575

Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 95 96 98 96 93 97 575

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95 99 97 98 96 95 580

Muhd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92 92 95 96 98 94 567

Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 91 98 94 96 93 94 566

Muhammad Firdaus Salleh Terengganu 96 95 94 95 95 94 569

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 95 91 95 96 92 565

Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 94 92 95 94 97 90 562

Alif Fazally Omar Selangor 91 92 96 96 93 98 566

Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 95 94 94 95 94 93 565

Muhamad Afiq Fakhri Selangor 96 95 85 93 94 90 553

Yee Tianle P.Pinang 93 94 95 97 94 96 569

Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 94 92 94 96 92 90 558

Mohd. Ashraf Mohd. Izham P.Pinang 91 93 93 90 97 87 551

Razai Aizat Adzha Perak 92 93 93 96 98 97 569

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 95 94 93 93 85 552

Mohd. Hazim Mohd. Raudzi Perak 90 89 92 95 94 90 550

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 90 91 94 95 96 95 561

Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 94 90 91 89 90 92 546

Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 85 90 92 93 91 89 540

4 1696

8 1647

6 1678

7 1671

Subang

3 1713 BRONZE

5 1684

1731 SILVER
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NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

I II III IV V VI

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 99 100 98 99 590 12x 1

2 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 97 97 99 99 98 94 584 14x 2

3 Azlan Johari Melaka 98 96 96 96 96 100 582 12x 3

4 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 91 99 99 97 97 98 581 12x 4

5 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95 99 97 98 96 95 580 13x 5

6 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 94 97 95 97 97 96 576 11x 6

7 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 95 98 95 95 575 5x 7

8 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 95 96 98 96 93 97 575 10x 8

9 Razai Aizat Adzha Perak 92 93 93 96 98 97 569 9x

10 Muhammad Firdaus Salleh Terengganu 96 95 94 95 95 94 569 7x

11 Yee Tianle P.Pinang 93 94 95 97 94 96 569 6x

12 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 96 98 91 568 10x

13 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 92 93 96 95 96 95 567 5x

14 Muhd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92 92 95 96 98 94 567 12x

15 Rais Koh Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 96 90 98 95 91 97 567 11x

16 Alif Fazally Omar Selangor 91 92 96 96 93 98 566 8x

17 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 91 98 94 96 93 94 566 10x

18 Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 95 94 94 95 94 93 565 7x

19 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 95 91 95 96 92 565 3x

20 Norhamizan Marlee ATM 91 91 95 95 95 97 564 7x

21 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 91 92 93 97 93 96 562 6x

22 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 94 92 95 94 97 90 562 13x

23 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 90 91 94 95 96 95 561 6x

24 Mohamad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 93 93 92 96 92 94 560 8x

25 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 93 93 92 98 92 92 560 4x

26 Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 94 92 94 96 92 90 558 7x

27 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 90 94 91 92 96 94 557 8x

28 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 85 92 92 95 98 95 557 12x
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I II III IV V VI

29 Muhamad Afiq Fakhri Selangor 96 95 85 93 94 90 553 10x

30 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 95 94 93 93 85 552 9x

31 Mohd. Ashraf Mohd. Izham P.Pinang 91 93 93 90 97 87 551 6x

32 Mohd. Hazim Mohd. Raudzi Perak 90 89 92 95 94 90 550 4x

33 Kamal Abu Nawas ATM 91 94 89 91 91 93 549 5x

34 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 94 90 91 89 90 92 546 2x

35 Mohd. Asswan Shamsuddin Pahang 92 91 92 90 87 93 545 6x

36 Muhd. Azarizal Muhd. Affendy ATM 90 90 90 92 95 88 545 5x

37 Ruzaiman Ahmad Badela Perak 86 90 90 95 92 91 544 7x

38 Abdul Rahim Hamid ATM 90 93 89 87 92 93 544 5x

39 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 88 94 91 95 92 83 543 2x

40 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 85 90 92 93 91 89 540 4x

41 Mohd. Atoillah Ahmad ATM 87 88 90 92 89 93 539 2x

42 Kenny Cheah Wen Foong P.Pinang 89 89 89 91 90 88 536 6x

43 Muhammad Kamil Jafni RoslanTerengganu 92 87 90 91 87 82 529 2x

44 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 83 85 91 90 87 85 521 4x

45 Billy Fam Ying Nan Selangor 83 89 91 91 83 83 520 2x

46 Ahmad Abdul Muizz Selangor 81 89 83 83 88 90 514 4x

47 Thaneis a/l Jegathessan Selangor 84 88 93 85 78 85 513 6x

48 Mohd. Jajes Azmin P.Pinang 85 80 83 92 84 87 511 3x

49 Mohd. Mujimudin Mustaza Pahang 83 85 77 86 82 86 499 1x

50 Adlan Azmi Selangor 80 89 75 85 84 81 494 2x

51 Gerald Fong Wen Jue P.Pinang 74 72 73 71 73 68 431 2x

52 Badron Hisam Abd. Hamid ATM WITHDRAW 0

53 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor A B S E N T 0

BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10 REM


